
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Nr.
28
11
14

114
12
20
22
5
6

15
4
4

33
25
2
5

Nome
RAFAEL TRALDI
KEVIN SANTOS FONTAINHA SA
GUILHERME BRITO
LINCOLN MELO
HUMBERTO CESAR MAIER NETO
GABRIELE LEWIS
MARIA FERNANDA
MARCELO LEMES
FELIPE CORTADO MACAN
LUIZ CARLOS VERISSIMO
RAFAEL MACEDO
EDUARDO GIACON JUNIOR
FELIPE MENEGUELLO
NATHAN CARRIL
ALEXANDROS NIKOLAOS METH
ENZO MACCAPANI

Classe
GP 300
GP 300
GP 300
GP 300
GP 300
GP 500
GP 500
GP 500
GP 300
GP 300
GP 300
GP 300
GP 300
GP 500
GP 300
GP 250

Melhor Tm
1:55.384
1:59.612
1:59.919
2:00.683
2:01.095
2:01.696
2:02.309
2:03.486
2:03.708
2:05.478
2:06.890
2:14.135
2:14.896
2:17.223
2:17.910
2:19.139

Dif
-

+4.228
+4.535
+5.299
+5.711
+6.312
+6.925
+8.102
+8.324

+10.094
+11.506
+18.751
+19.512
+21.839
+22.526
+23.755

Melhor Spd
134,442
129,689
129,357
128,538
128,101
127,468
126,830
125,621
125,395
123,626
122,251
115,648
114,995
113,045
112,482
111,489

Na volta
5
7
7
7
6
6
3
5
5
4
4
5
6
3
5
4

Classificado pela melhor volta2a Paulista Motovelocidade 2018
  Domingo

1 Livre Gp 250/300/500

Treino (15:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

12/08/2018 08:20

2a Etapa Paulista de Motovelocidade
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Crono Verde Rosso
Race Director Rodrigo Almeida
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